 KES ENERGY AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES
                                                                                                                                                                             Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
KES ENERGY AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES BY AMPHERE
Dimensions and weight subject to change without prior notice
Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
                                                                                                                 Typical
                                                                                                             Configuration
The Kes Energy Automatic Transfer Switch, or ATS, ensures that you always
have power to your systems in the event of an outage.
The ATS can detect mains (utility) power failure immediately and transfer power
from the generator to the load in a seamless transition. Furthermore,  once the
mains power has been restored, the ATS will then switch back, sending the
power from the mains to the load while also sending a shutdown command to
the generator.
ATS
KES ENERGY
MODEL
 CHARGING FREQ. DISPLAY AMPS WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS Controller
Battery charger
Hz.
Type
Amps
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Weight
Standard
KESATS40 5A 50/60 LCD 40 600 250 600 100 DSE 333
KESATS63 5A 50/60 LCD 63 600 250 600 100 DSE 333
KESATS80 5A 50/60 LCD 80 600 250 600 120 DSE 333
KESATS100 5A 50/60 LCD 100 600 250 600 120 DSE 333
KESATS160 5A 50/60 LCD 160 800 250 600 140 DSE 333
KESATS250 5A 50/60 LCD 250 800 250 600 180 DSE 333
KESATS400 5A 50/60 LCD 400 800 500 600 180 DSE 333
KESATS630 5A 50/60 LCD 630 800 600 1400 190 DSE 333
KESATS800 5A 50/60 LCD 800 800 600 1400 200 DSE 333
KESATS1000 5A 50/60 LCD 1000 800 600 1400 210 DSE 333
KESATS1250 5A 50/60 LCD 1250 800 600 1400 220 DSE 333
KESATS1600 5A 50/60 LCD 1600 900 800 1700 240 DSE 333
KESATS2500 5A 50/60 LCD 2500 900 800 1700 250 DSE 333
 KES ENERGY AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES
                                                                                                                                                                             Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
For more information, to request a technical specifications data sheet, or for tailor-made solutions, please contact KES ENERGY:
HEADQUARTERS (Italy) info@kes-energy.it                                                 Dubai Office: infodubai@kes-energy.it Spain Office: infospain@kes-energy.it